JACAROMA PROPERTIES PTY LTD
Company Number: 113 875 960

COMPANY REPORT AT 30/06/2022

Company Details

Company Number 113 875 960 Jurisdiction Australia

Incorp Date 19/04/2005 State NT

Company Type Small Proprietary Company Class Limited by Shares
Home Unit No Non Profit No

Super Trustee No Reference JAC30

Annual Review Date 19/04/2023 Partner(s) -

Current Year AGM --- Manager(s) ---

Previous Year AGM ---

Company Addresses

Registered Office Effective Date
Bdo Business Centre, 72 Cavenagh Street, Darwin, NT 0800 19/04/2005
Previous: ---

Business Address Effective Date
72 Cavenagh Street, Darwin, NT 0800 19/04/2005
Previous: ---

Meeting Address Effective Date
C/- Bdo Business Centre, 72 Cavenagh Street, Darwin, NT 0800 19/04/2005
Location of Registers Effective Date
C/- Bdo Business Centre, 72 Cavenagh Street, Darwin, NT 0800 23/01/2007
Company Officers

CARMELO JOSEPH SCIACCA

3 Gribble Court, Larrakeyah, NT 0820

Born 12/08/1954 at PERTH, Western Australia

Director Appointed: 19/04/2005 Ceased: ---

CAROL ANN VAN DIJK

3 Gribble Court, Larrakeyah, NT 0820

Born 29/10/1962 at MOUNT GAMBIER, South Australia

Director Appointed: 19/04/2005 Ceased: ---

Members

Beneficial Owner Number



ORD - ORDINARY SHARES

CARMELO JOSEPH SCIACCA

3 Gribble Court, Larrakeyah, NT 0820

CAROL ANN VAN DIJK

3 Gribble Court, Larrakeyah, NT 0820

Issued Capital

Held under shareholder's name

Held under shareholder's name

Class Description

ORD ORDINARY SHARES

Trust Details

Number Amount Payable Amount Paid
2 $0.00 $2.00
2 $2.00 $2.00

Type
TFN
Date Formed

Trust Deed Issued

UNIT

20/04/2005

SCIACCA FAMILY TRUST

ABN
Vesting Date
Trust Deed Updated




Relationships for SCIACCA FAMILY TRUST

MARCO CARDELLINI
15 Notley Place, Parap, NT 0820,
AUSTRALIA

JACAROMA PROPERTIES PTY LTD

Relationship

Settlor

Relationship

Trustee

Bdo Business Centre, 72 Cavenagh Street,

Darwin, NT 0800, AUSTRALIA

Unitholders for SCIACCA FAMILY TRUST

UNIT ORDINARY UNITS

PROPERTY INVESTMENTS NT PTY.
72 Cavenagh Street, Darwin, NT 0800

COLMJIVE PTY. LIMITED

Date Added Date Ceased
20/04/2005 o
Date Added Date Ceased
20/04/2005 o

Beneficially Held

LTD.

C/- Bdo Business Centre, 72 Cavenagh Street, Darwin,

NT 0800

DARWIN HUMAN RESOURCE & COMPUTER

ACADEMY PTY LTD

C/- Bdo Business Centre, 72 Cavenagh Street, Darwin,

NT 0800

No

No

Yes

Number

1,335,577

4,914,423

6,250,000

Documents for JACAROMA PROPERTIES PTY LTD

Document Date

20/04/2005
21/04/2005

28/05/2007
28/06/2008
28/06/2008
28/06/2008
25/11/2008
19/04/2010
19/04/2011

25/08/2011
19/04/2012

30/06/2012
19/04/2013

19/04/2014
19/04/2015
19/04/2016

19/04/2017

Document

Unit Allotment
Form - 362 APPOINTMENT OR
CESSATION OF ASIC AGENT

Unit Allotment

Unit Allotment

Unit Allotment

Unit Allotment

Form - 362 APPOINTMENT OR
CESSATION OF ASIC AGENT

Form - 480 ANNUAL COMPANY
STATEMENT
Form - 480
STATEMENT
Unit Allotment
Form - 480
STATEMENT
Unit Redemption

Form - 480 ANNUAL
STATEMENT
Form - 480
STATEMENT
Form - 480
STATEMENT
Form - 480
STATEMENT
Form - 480

ANNUAL COMPANY

ANNUAL COMPANY

COMPANY
ANNUAL COMPANY
ANNUAL COMPANY
ANNUAL COMPANY

ANNUAL COMPANY

Status Date

20/04/2005
03/05/2005

28/05/2007
28/06/2008
28/06/2008
28/06/2008
25/11/2008
05/05/2010
27/04/2011

25/08/2011
23/04/2012

30/06/2012
22/04/2013

22/04/2014

20/04/2015

21/04/2016

26/04/2017

Status

SENT TO CLIENT
LODGED

SENT TO CLIENT
SENT TO CLIENT
SENT TO CLIENT
SENT TO CLIENT
SENT TO CLIENT
DOCUMENT PROCESSED
DOCUMENT PROCESSED

SENT TO CLIENT
DOCUMENT PROCESSED

SENT TO CLIENT
DOCUMENT PROCESSED

DOCUMENT PROCESSED
DOCUMENT PROCESSED
DOCUMENT PROCESSED

DOCUMENT PROCESSED




19/04/2018

19/04/2019

20/04/2020

20/04/2021

20/04/2022

STATEMENT

Form - 480
STATEMENT
Form - 480
STATEMENT
Form - 480
STATEMENT
Form - 480
STATEMENT
Form - 480

STATEMENT

ANNUAL

ANNUAL

ANNUAL

ANNUAL

ANNUAL

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

02/05/2018

01/05/2019

25/04/2020

25/04/2021

20/04/2022

DOCUMENT PROCESSED

DOCUMENT PROCESSED

DOCUMENT PROCESSED

DOCUMENT PROCESSED

DOCUMENT PROCESSED



